TaxParcelN
17-20176-130
17-20177-10
17-20177-110
17-20177-120
17-20177-130
17-20177-20
17-20177-30
17-20177-40
17-20178-10
17-20178-130
17-20178-140
17-20178-20
17-20179-10
17-20179-140
17-20179-30
17-20179-40
17-20179-50
17-20179-60
17-20179-70
17-20180-10
17-20180-110
17-20180-120
17-20180-130
17-20180-20
17-20180-30
17-20180-40
17-20180-50
17-20181-10
17-20181-20
17-20181-30
17-20181-40
17-20182-40
17-20182-50
17-20182-60
17-20182-70
17-20182-80

MailingL 3
118 8THSTS
118 8THSTS
15739 TOHONO DR W
126 N ELMWOOD AVE APT D2
15739 TOHONO DR W
721 KING ST
141 7THSTS
400 LA CROSSE ST
N5130 STUHR CT
215 7TTHSTS
207 7THSTS
N5130 STUHR CT
2712 TURNBERRY LN
2303 161ST AVEN
417 22ND ST N
3215 GEORGE ST UNIT 3
208 9THST S
1400 PINE ST
220 9THSTS
POBOX 11
PO BOX 307
950 CASS ST
813 KING ST
209 8THSTS
207 8THSTS
1516 NAKOMIS AVE
PO BOX 3
PO BOX 534
140 9THST S
142 9THST S
827 KING ST
400 LA CROSSE ST
N2186 BRIARWOOD AVE
N2186 BRIARWOOD AVE
PO BOX 534
400 LA CROSSE ST

MailingL 4
LA CROSSE W1 54601-4108
LA CROSSE W1 54601-4108
GOODYEAR AZ 85338-3327
OAK PARK IL 60302-2628
GOODYEAR AZ 85338-3327
LA CROSSE W1 54601-4139
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601
ONALASKA W1 54650-9178
LA CROSSE W1 54601-4150
LA CROSSE W1 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA W1 54650-9357
GOODYEAR AZ 85395
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54603
LA CROSSE W1 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
'WAUNAKEE W1 53597-0011
ONALASKA W1 54650-0307
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601-4138
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54603
LA CROSSE W1 54602-0003
LA CROSSE W1 54602-0534
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601-4111
LA CROSSE W1 54601-4138
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601-2497
LA CROSSE W1 54601-2497
LA CROSSE W1 54602-0534
LA CROSSE W1 54601

UNITED TEMPLE ASSOCIATION INC
UNITED TEMPLE ASSOCIATION INC
COULEE REGION PROPERTIES LLC

MARCI MADARY

COULEE REGION PROPERTIES LLC
WESLEY CONGREGATION OF METHODIST CHURCHES
ZOO PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC

CITY OF LACROSSE

KEVIN J, LISA M MACK
JAMES G, DIANNE L FELLAND
HOLD EM INVESTMENTS LLC
MACK HIGHLAND LLC

KMT PARTNERS DANIEL A MULLENBACH, JOSEPH L KOTNOUR DAVID S TOSTRUD
COULEE REGION APARTMENTS LLC

BIG CAT REAL ESTATE LLC

THOMAS M, DEREE A FRIEDEWALD
JACQUELINE L MARCOU JOSEPH B DOPERALSKI
ROGER, GRETCHEN A LOWREY

MEGAN L DEVORE DANIEL P RYAN

SCOTT, JENNIFER GILLES

C/O BRIAN C MILLER MILL-YOST PROPERTIES LLC
RLR PROPERTIES OF LACROSSE LLC

SCOTT R, MARY A SHAW
JESSICA L MILLER
CHARLES CLARKIN
ANDREW GOEHNER
AMY M WERNER

PE RENTALS LLC
BARBARA L PETERSON

DAVID D. JUDITH M SCHURHAMMER

TRACI R SCHNEIDER

CITY OF LACROSSE

ALBIN E, KAREN F KAYSER
ALBIN E. KAREN F KAYSER
PE RENTALS LLC

CITY OF LACROSSE

143-149 8th St S

PROPADDR
118 8THST S
1308THST S
724 KING ST
718 KING ST
2128THST S
136 8THST S
141 7THST S
1317THST S
214 8TH ST S
2157THSTS
207 7THST S
222 8THSTSAPT 4
201 7THST S
221 8TH ST S APT 6
818 KING ST
2029THST S
208 9TH ST S
2149THSTS
2209TH ST S
2158THSTS
1418THST S
149 8TH ST S
813 KING ST
2118THSTS
207 8TH ST S
804 KING ST
814 KING ST
825 KING ST
1409THST S
142 9THST S
827 KING ST
1249THST S
1329THST S
136 9THST S
135 8TH ST S APT 9
1318THST S



